
001 |RO 21 2000022F |GPA |DA26AEC2 | 17.06 21:13:57 |
002 |RO 21 2000007F |GUT |DA26AF63 | 17.06 21:14:08 |
003 |RO 21 2000021F |AB |DA26AEF4 | 17.06 21:14:14 |
004 |RO 21 2000023F |GUT |DA26B093 | 17.06 21:14:21 |
005 |RO 21 2000090F |GUT |DA26AF71 | 17.06 21:14:27 |
006 |RO 21 0599293F |AB |DA26B12F | 17.06 21:14:32 |
007 |RO 21 2000096F |GUT |DA26B142 | 17.06 21:14:41 |
008 |RO 21 0599944F |GUT |DA26AF76 | 17.06 21:14:47 |
009 |RO 21 2000038F |GUT |DA26AEA9 | 17.06 21:14:57 |
010 |RO 21 2000070F |GUT |DA26AF6D | 17.06 21:15:03 |
011 |RO 21 2000098F |GUT |DA26AFD5 | 17.06 21:15:08 |
012 |RO 21 0599749F |AB |DA26AE94 | 17.06 21:15:20 |
013 |RO 21 2000059F |AB |DA26B0D3 | 17.06 21:15:25 |
014 |RO 21 2000064F |ROS |DA26AFB0 | 17.06 21:15:33 |
015 |RO 21 0599755F |AB |DA26B00F | 17.06 21:15:38 |
016 |RO 21 0599998F |AB |DA26AE43 | 17.06 21:15:43 |
017 |RO 21 2000077F |GUT |DA26AE3C | 17.06 21:15:49 |
018 |RO 21 2000043F |GUT |DA26B057 | 17.06 21:15:56 |
019 |RO 21 2000071F |GUT |DA26B063 | 17.06 21:16:02 |
020 |RO 22 2022074F |GUT |DAE717A5 | 17.06 21:16:16 |
021 |RO 22 2022007F |GUT |DB015D36 | 17.06 21:16:22 |
022 |RO 22 2022067F |GUT |DA9391AD | 17.06 21:16:31 |
023 |RO 22 2022030F |GUT |DADEADAA | 17.06 21:16:37 |
024 |RO 22 2022053F |GUT |DA26C9AE | 17.06 21:16:42 |
025 |RO 22 2022043F |GUT |DA0321FC | 17.06 21:16:50 |
026 |RO 22 2022073F |GUT |DADEAC8E | 17.06 21:16:55 |
027 |RO 22 2022079F |GUT |DA3C8762 | 17.06 21:17:00 |
028 |RO 22 2022082F |GUT |DACA946E | 17.06 21:17:08 |
029 |RO 22 2022002F |GUT |DA9392EC | 17.06 21:17:17 |
030 |RO 22 2022027F |GUT |DA26B06E | 17.06 21:17:20 |
031 |RO 22 2022044F |GUT |DA26CCF8 | 17.06 21:17:34 |
032 |RO 22 2022039F |GUT |DA26B20E | 17.06 21:17:40 |
033 |RO 22 2022061F |GUT |DB015D5E | 17.06 21:17:49 |
034 |RO 22 2022022F |GUT |DA30B44E | 17.06 21:17:56 |
035 |RO 22 2022038F |GUT |DAC39205 | 17.06 21:18:17 |
036 |RO 22 2022025F |GUT |DB015D6F | 17.06 21:18:22 |
037 |RO 22 2022008F |GUT |DA24704D | 17.06 21:18:28 |
038 |RO 22 2022015F |GUT |DA26CD05 | 17.06 21:18:33 |
039 |RO 22 2022006F |GUT |DADEAE8C | 17.06 21:18:40 |
040 |RO 22 2022051F |GUT |DA2649DE | 17.06 21:18:45 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 18.06.2022 05:47

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 132553 Columbofil : Marius Tunduc
Latitudine : 47° 4" 37.4588' N Longitudine : 21° 57" 27.5951' E

Ceas Atomic : 17.06.2022 21:13:46 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 17.06.2022 21:13:46 +0
Sincronizare : 17.06.2022 21:13:46 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 45

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Antena Club: Benzing 48901167 SW-4.4 HW-3.1 Autorizare: 8000A22E
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041 |RO 22 2022072F |GUT |DB015D49 | 17.06 21:18:51 |
042 |RO 22 2022036F |GUT |DAC9FCF2 | 17.06 21:18:58 |
043 |RO 22 2022052F |GUT |DADEB5F1 | 17.06 21:19:05 |
044 |RO 22 2022063F |GUT |DA26AF5A | 17.06 21:19:14 |
045 |RO 22 2022018F |GUT |DAE7195E | 17.06 21:19:19 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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